RAJASTHAN  TECHNICAL  UNIVERSITY
KOTA
B. Tech  I  SEM  MAIN  EXAM   2023  (GRADING)
(Powered by www.rtu.ac.in)
College Name: ARYA Institute of Engineering & Technology - Jaipur
Roll No : 22EAICS032 Enrollment No : 22E1AICSM40P032
Name : AMAN Father's Name : ANIL BANSAL
COURSE TITLE COURSE CODE MARKS1(MIDTERM) MARKS2(ENDTERM) GRADE
Human Values 1FY1-05 30 46 A+
Human Values Activities and Sports 1FY1-23 52 32 A++
Engineering Mathematics-I 1FY2-01 29 26 C
Engineering Physics 1FY2-02 30 36 B
Engineering Physics Lab 1FY2-20 56 38 A++
Programming for Problem Solving 1FY3-06 30 38 B+
Basic Civil Engineering 1FY3-09 30 45 A
Computer Programming Lab 1FY3-24 58 38 A++
Basic Civil Engineering Lab 1FY3-27 53 35 A++
Computer Aided Engineering Graphics 1FY3-28 50 35 A++
SODECA 1FY8-00 96 A++
REMARKS : PASS
Instruction :
1. This is web based result. Authentic result shall be considered in mark-sheet issued by RTU.
2. The due date to submit an online copy view and revaluation form through the college is FIFTEEN days after the date results are announced.
3 Students can apply copy view for all the theory subjects. The revaluation is permitted in maximum FOUR theory papers.
4.Student can apply for view his/her answer book(Copy View) simultaneously with revaluation of answer book in same subject.
5.After inspection of answer book(S) , offline (Manual) revaluation application form will not be accepted.
6. Candidates applying for inspection of answer-books are also required to apply simultaneously for Revaluation before last
date as announced by the University.
Page 1